

BLISS COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, TODARAISINGH

RATWAI CHOURHA, JAIPUR ROAD, TODARAISINGH PIN- 304505 💌 blisscollege23@gmail.com 🌐 www.blisscollege.in 🕻 7850859721

National Seminar

SUNDAY 16TH JUNE 2024

CYBERSECURITY THREATS AND PROTECTION Certificate of Participation

Registration No.:

College of Higher Education, Todaraisingh and presented a paper on	र्नार्यनाति श्रिमिन अस्तिति । महाविद्यालय, रनरवार्थाहर Participated/Presented in the national Seminar on Cybersecurity Threats and Protection Organized by the Bliss	This is to certify that Prof.Dr./Mr./Mrs./Miss
--	---	--

Chairman SH. KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY

(Cabinet Minister Govt. of Rajasthan) P.H.E.D. & Ground Water

> /Raja Ram Sharma Principal

Smt. Radha Choudhary

Camp) Coordinator

Pawan Kumar Sen Ass. Prof.

Narayan lal Mali Ass. Prof.



BLISS COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, TODARAISINGH

RATWAI CHOURHA, JAIPUR ROAD, TODARAISINGH PIN- 304505 💌 blisscollege23@gmail.com 🌐 www.blisscollege.in 🕻 7850859721

National Seminar

SUNDAY 16TH JUNE 2024

CYBERSECURITY THREATS AND PROTECTION Certificate of Participation

Registration No.:

College of Higher Education, Todaraisingh and presented a paper on

Chairman SH. KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY (Cabinet Minister Govt. of Rajasthan) P.H.E.D. & Ground Water

Dc Raja Ram Sharma

Smt. Radha Choudhary

Pawan Kumar Sen Ass. Prof.

Coordinator nother

Co-Coordinator

Narayan lal Mali Ass. Prof.

गीतांजली बी.एड. कॉलेज, बोरावड़

तहसील - मकराना, नागौर-341502 (राजस्थान) (राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद द्वारा '' B''ग्रेड प्राप्त संस्थान)



राष्ट्रीय -संगोष्ठी

राष्ट्रीय एकीकरण के परिदृश्य में शिक्षा की भूमिका 5 अक्टूबर 2019

	प्रमाण -पत्र	^	
प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि डॉ./श्री/श्रीमती/सुश्री	डीं लोकेश	कुर्मार शर्मा	beece
ने '' राष्ट्रीय एकीकरण के परिदृश्य में शिक्षा की भूमिका'' वि	वषय पर आयोजित राष्ट्री	्रीय संगोष्ठी में दिनांक 5 अक्टूबर 2019 का भ	गग लिया ।
इन्होंने उपर्युक्त राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी में	•••••	***************************************	·····
विषय पर सारगर्भित पत्र	। वाचन किया ।		

डॉ. अरूण कुमार राजोरिया (प्राचार्य) अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय विश्व मानवाधिकार अवार्ड एवं

गोल्ड मैडल से सम्मानित

नन्दाराम विभागाध्यक्ष गीतांजली बी.एड.कॉलेज बोरावड लाल महिम्मद खान सचिव / संयोजक गीतांजली शिक्षण संस्थान बोरावड

गीतांजली बी.एड. कॉलेज, बोरावड़

तहसील - मकराना, नागौर-341502 (राजस्थान) (राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद द्वारा '' B''ग्रेड प्राप्त संस्थान)



राष्ट्रीय -संगोष्ठी

राष्ट्रीय एकीकरण के परिदृश्य में शिक्षा की भूमिका 5 अक्टूबर 2019

प्रमाण -पत्र

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि डॉ./श्री/श्रीमती/सुश्री
े ने'' राष्ट्रीय एकीकरण के परिदृश्य में शिक्षा की भूमिका''विषय पर आयोजित राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी में दिनांक 5 अक्टूबर 2019 को भाग लिया
इन्होंने उपर्युक्त राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी में
विषय पर सारगर्भित पत्र वाचन किया ।

Ascences

डॉ. अरूण कुमार राजोरिया (प्राचार्य) अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय विश्व मानवाधिकार अवार्ड एवं गोल्ड मैडल से सम्मानित नेन्दाराम विभागाध्यक्ष

ावभागाध्यक्ष गीतांजली बी.एड.कॉलेज बोरावड णाल महिम्मद खान सचिव / संयोजक

सचिव / संयोजक गीतांजली शिक्षण संस्थान बोरावड "B" Accredited by NAAC



Standard: ISO 9001:2015(QMS)

Geetanjali B.Ed. College

Borawar, Tehsil, Makrana Distt. Nagaur (Raj.) Pin: 341502

Phone No.: 015288-248756, Mobile: 8058125593, 9829042904, Email: gbs_borawar@yahoo.com,

Website: www.geetanjalibedcollege.org, Affiliated to M.D.S. University, Ajmer & Recognized by NCTE (WRC) New Delhi.

National Seminar Certificate

On 24 Feb. 2022

Sponsored by : Geetanjali Shikshan Sansthan, Borawar

"MORDEN TRAND'S IN EDUCATION"

This is to certify that Prof /Dr. / Mr. /Miss / Mrs 호텔 전기 및 제공 위험 From 서구구의 (외화 기원(대) 서울(대) 사용기에게 사고대고기로
From अरस्वता । श्रे क्षम प्रार्थ स्वर्) सहायद्यालय , स्वर्वा ३ शहर
Has Participated in the National Seminar Held on 24 Feb. 2022 "Morden Trand's in Education" and
Presented a Paper entitled
with Thanks.

Dr. Arun Kumar Rajoria Principal Geetanjali B.Ed. College Borawar Nanda Ram Convener Geetanjali B.Ed. College Borawar

Lal Mohd Khan Secretary Geetanjali Shikshan Sansthan Borawar Dr. Imran Ahmed Principal Anjuman Mahavidyalaya Makrana, Nagaur "B" Accredited by NAAC



Standard : ISO 9001:2015(QMS)

Geetanjali B.Ed. College

Borawar, Tehsil, Makrana Distt. Nagaur (Raj.) Pin: 341502

Phone No.: 015288-248756, Mobile: 8058125593, 9829042904, Email: gbs_borawar@yahoo.com,

Website: www.geetanjalibedcollege.org, Affiliated to M.D.S. University, Ajmer & Recognized by NCTE (WRC) New Delhi.

National Seminar Certificate

On 24 Feb. 2022

Sponsored by : Geetanjali Shikshan Sansthan, Borawar

"MORDEN TRAND'S IN EDUCATION"

This is to certify that Prof /Dr. / Mr. /Miss / Mrs
From
Has Participated in the National Seminar Held on 24 Feb. 2022 "Morden Trand's in Education" and
Presented a Paper entitled
with Thanks.

Dr. Arun Kumar Rajoria Principal Geetanjali B.Ed. College Borawar Nanda Ram Convener Geetanjali B.Ed. College Borawar Lal Mohd Khan Secretary Geetanjali Shikshan Sansthan Borawar Dr. Imran Ahmed Principal Anjuman Mahavidyalaya Makrana, Nagaur

Registration No.:- 169/2011-12



MAHARSHI ARVIND MAHAVIDYALAYA

Kathumar Road, Kherli Distt- Alwar (Raj.) Pin:- 321606

E-Mail:-maharshiarvindcollegekherli@gmail.com website:- www.macollegekherli.com

National Seminar Certificate

Subject: ग्राभीण शिक्षा - युनीतियों एवं समस्याएं

Registration No.:

This	
ls To (
Certify	
This Is To Certify That Pro	
dr./,mr./mrs./ miss	
mrs./n	
niss	
_	
Lokesh	
5	
Shar	
73	

For Active Participation In The National Seminar Held On L. Norganised by Maharshi Arvind Mahavidyalaya Kathumar Road, Kherli

in collaboration with private colleges of Kherli (Alwar) Rajasthar We wish you a grand success in your life ahead.

Date: 22/06/2024

(President)

(Secretary)

(Principal)



MAHARSHI ARVIND MAHAVIDYALAYA

Kathumar Road, Kherli Distt- Alwar (Raj.) Pin:- 321606

E-Mail:-maharshiarvindcollegekherli@gmail.com website;- www.macollegekherli.com

National Seminar Certificate

Subject: चूराभीण चिक्ता - युमीतियाँ एवं समस्याएँ

Registration No.:

This Is
This Is To Certif
y That Pr
of./dr/,mr.
r./mrs./ m
iss
Har
pres
ad Pa
K Ja Paz
+

For Active Participation In The National Seminar Held On 2.2.1.6.1.2.4.0rganised by Maharshi Arvind Mahavidyalaya Kathumar Road, Kherli

in collaboration with private colleges of Kherli (Alwar) Rajasthan

We wish you a grand success in your life ahead

Date: 22/06/2024

(President)

मोहिनी देवी गोयनका गल्से बी.एड. कॉलेज

(INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL)



घस्सू, लक्ष्मणगढ़ (सीकर) राज. 332315

धस्सू, लक्ष्मणगढ़ (सांकर) राज. 332315 एन.सी.टी.ई. द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त एवं प. दी. उ. शेखावाटी विश्वविद्यालय, सीकर से सम्बद्धता प्राप्त



राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी (23-24 मई 2024)

राष्ट्रीय शिक्षा नीति 2020 : भारतीय ज्ञान परम्परा एवं आधुनिक शिक्षा

SPONSORED BY: INDIAN COUNCIL OF SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH (ICSSR), NEW DELHI



1	1	面	扫
7	अंट	4	픻
50	₹	H.	র
	크	<u>e</u>	भू
3	라	वेद्य	= =
40	देव	્ર	큺
3	좕	7	W.
7	4	1	3
30	×	3	**
3	석	립	325
6	3	ם	I
10	화		7
	전 균	1	AH.
54.5	कु	4	(0)
7	弘	200	577
in the indian knowledge system.	_d	1	Ä
	名	\$:
	7	T	3:0
	ुख्य		We
	임	2	1
	3	3	19
	9	9	#
	Pos	H	प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि श्री/श्रीमती/सुश्री/डॉ./प्रोअनेन्द्रींगान्त्रीं
	事:	113	
:	=======================================	36	Glass.
: ab	ক্র	177	4/2
वेषट	걸	4	4
- P	김	3	
kh	-	37	
. विषय पर पत्र-वाचन किया	3	3	
C T	J.	7	
a	Q'A	À.	
릭	36	विभाग/महाविद्यालय/विश्वविद्यालयसरस्वती क्रीसर प्रिक्षेत्रण महाविद्यालय सरहारशहर उद्ध	- :
	ने आयोजित दो दिवसीय राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी में प्रतिभागी/वक्ता/मुख्य वक्ता के रूप में भाग लिया तथाkmow/s.fgsamdScience	-	
	2		
	10		
	Silis		
	16		:

Saewka सरक्षक

डॉ. राकेश कुमार बडासरा (सहा. आचार्य)

एस.एस. गोयनका (अध्यक्ष)

डॉ. राकेश कुमार (प्राचार्य)

TEELE EL

समन्वयक

संयोजक